	 
	المحاضر :
	 
	170639
	 
	 اسامه محمد الحسن احمد
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	المرتبة :
	 
	 استاذ مساعد
	 
	 
	 
	 
	المنصب :
	 
	 
	 
	نوع الجدول :
	 
	إنتظام
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	رقم المقرر
	اسم المقرر
	النشاط
	شعبة
	تسلسل
	المقر
	س
	أسبوعية
	الوقت
	مسجلين

	324 دار
	 قرارات التمويل
	 محاضرة
	163
	1
	71
	3
	3
	  1             08:00 ص - 09:50 ص      
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 3             01:00 م - 01:50 م      
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	

	355 دار
	 الإدارة المالية الدولية
	 محاضرة
	164
	1
	71
	3
	3
	  1             10:00 ص - 11:50 ص      
	14

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 3             02:00 م - 02:50 م      
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	

	424 دار
	 الأسواق المالية
	 محاضرة
	171
	1
	71
	3
	3
	  2             11:00 ص - 11:50 ص      
	14

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 1             01:00 م - 02:50 م      
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	



